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ACCOMMODATION 
WANTED
	l WANTED by MNC - requires 2 to 5 bedroom 

flats / bungalows Alwarpet R.A.Puram, 
Mylapore, Adyar. Ct: 7338779689

RENTAL
	l M A N D AV E L I  R a g a m a l i k a  g a t e d 

community flat. 1 BHK flat 540 sf rent 22000, 
2BHK + study room 1264sf - Rent 41,000, 
3BHK + study room 1550 sf rent 45000. 
3BHK + study room 1800 sf - rent 50,000. 
Ct: 8939596955. 8939936055.
	l SPACIOUS 2 bedroom / bath attached, 

3 balconies, 1000 sqft, A/C in living room, 
3rd floor with lift, available for rent. opp 
Meenakshi Hospital, Mylapore. Contact 
by WhatsApp @ +14072210762 or call @ 
91768 96600.
	l ALWARPET 2BHK, 2nd floor, 1050 sqft, 

well-ventilated, Vaastu compliant, lift, CCP, 
Rs.30K, Opp. Ethiraj Kalyana Mandapam, 
for veg., brokers excuse, Ct: 9840330073
	l 2BHK apartment for rent, for vegetarians, 

near Chaitanya & St John’s schools and 
Mandaveli bus depot. Contact 6383742657
	l R.A. PURAM 3BHK  new deluxe flat 

1600sf 3rd floor lift power backup, 1 covered 
car park,   for vegetarians - Rent 50,000. 
Abhiramapuram 3BHK independent house 
1600 sf ground floor, east facing, 1 car 
park - Rent 40,000. For vegetarians. Ct: 
9884984545
	l R. A. PURAM L&T Ragamalika 3BR 

1400sqt all amenities / R.A. Puram 3BR 
1250sqt 32K / Mandaveli 2BR house 
900sqt, 21000, 1BR, house 600sqt 15K. Ct: 
9566175961
	l MRC NAGAR Chettinad school, near 

3BHK deluxe flat 1800 sft, first floor, lift, 
power backup, 1 covered car park, any 
family, Rent 60000.  2BHK new deluxe flat 
1200 sf, 2nd floor, lift, 1 car park. Rent 42000 
Ct: 9884984545
	l R.A PURAM Second Main Road, 680 

square feet 1BHK, ground floor, fully 
furnished with car parking   office goers, 
bank employees, vegetarians only, 20000. 
K.Gopalakrishnan. Ct: 9380964793.
	l ALWARPET R. A. Puram Mylapore, 

San Thome, Nandhanam - residential and 
commercial purpose 2, 3, 4, 5, 9,BHK flat and 
independent Bungalow 25K to 3L. Contact 
UTS: 9841298760 / 8248874653
	l R.A. PURAM new 3BR, 1750 sqt, for veg., 

Semi furnished / R. A.Puram 3BR, 2300sqt 
semifurnished R. A. Puram 2BR flat 1100sqt 
/ T.Nagar Ceebros new 4BR 2800sqt, semi 
furnished all amenities. Ph: 9566175961
	l MANDAVELI Raja Street house Available 

for rent. 2BHK ground floor 900 sqft. 24/7 
water facility Two wheeler parking . Contact: 
+91 94441 82958
	l MYLAPORE Palur Kanniappan Street, 

Vignesh Flats, 4/11, first floor 2BHK furnished, 
flat Rs.18000/- (near Vivekananda College, 
two wheeler parking, vegetarians preferred. 
Contact: 96632 16906 / 94444 95591. 
Occupation after 10th June.
	l MYLAPORE, Rosary Church Road, 

for Veg. only, bachelor, family 400 sqft, 
independent house, GF, 1BHK, Corporation 
and bore water Rent Rs.10000. Contact: 
9940063889
	l MYLAPORE Adam Street, 2nd flr, flat 

1100sft, for veg. family. Rent 27000. Ct: 
9445223076.
	l SINGLE BHK apartment at Parsn 

Guruprasad complex - prime location in 
Alwarpet TTK Road for rent. Contact : 
9884848734 / 8105183888
	l MYLAPORE 1BHK 500 sq.ft gf flat near 

Saibaba Temple / P. S. School - for veg only. 
Rent 12000, Two wheeler parking. Contact: 
9043945593
	l MYLAPORE, Chitrakulam South Street, 

1st floor, 1BHK, small family. Vegetarians 
only. Ct: 9791145900, 9884030142

	l MYLAPORE, 2 BR, 930 sq.ft., 1st floor, 
near Sivaswamy Kalalaya School, two 
wheeler parking, only for vegetarians, 
small family. Contact: 9940345140. Brokers 
excuse.
	l NEW Flat Alwarpet, 1700 sq.ft. ,  3 

bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 1st floor, lift, 
CCP,veg, Rs. 60K. 1200 sq.ft., 2 bedrooms, 
1st floor, OCP, Rs. 32K. Ph: 9003186674, 
7200352080
	l FOR Rent single room with kitchen at 

Devanthan Street, Trustpakkam, Mandaveli, 
only vegetarians, no brokers. Contact: 
9841730164
	l MYLAPORE, No. 2/2, Balakrishna Street, 

ground floor flat, 2 BHK, Rent 22000. Contact: 
8197407369
	l 1 BHK For rent, Mylapore, Veeraperumal 

Koi l  Street, Rent 14000/- nego. Ph: 
9840988033
	l 3 BEDROOM with 2 wheeler parking, 

upstairs available for rent 13/14, Muthuram 
Street, Mylapore. Contact: 9840523907, 
9940164779, 9840940693, 24640693
	l MANDAVELIPAKKAM,  3  BHK,  3 

bathrooms, first floor - with lift, covered car 
park for rent, for vegetarians and salaried 
persons only. Contact: 7708840909
	l LUZ, near Nageshwara Park, 2 BHK 

apartment with wardrobes, modular kitchen, 
car park, Rent 25000, 30000. Abhiramapuram, 
2 BHK apartment Rs. 30000, Alwarpet, 2 
BHK + study Rs. 32000. Smart Finders: 
9884878741, 9498458441
	l ERANYA Apts., 1150 sq.ft., 2 BHK, Rs. 

32K. Seethammal Colony, 1250 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 
Rs. 35K. R. A. Puram, 1800 sq.ft., 3 BHK, Rs. 
50K. Adyar Gate, 1650 sq.ft., 3 BHK, Rs. 45K, 
for veg. only. Ph: 8015184176, 9884214816
	l MANDAVELI, near school, 3 bedroom, 

3 bath, 1500 sq.ft., CCP, M. Kitchen, Rs. 
38000. R. A. Puram, 800 sq.ft., 2 bedroom 
flat, second floor, 2 bath, no lift, Rs. 18000. 
Ph: 9841630593
	l V S V Koil St., first floor, 2 BHK, 700 sq.ft., 

Rs. 16K. Ph: 9445217912, 9445457224
	l MANDAVELI, near RTO, 2 BHK flat, Rs. 

15000, 1 BHK, Rs. 12000, bachelors, 1 BHK 
flat, Rs. 10000. Mylapore, 2 BHK lease, 
3rd floor, Rs. 12 lakhs, bachelors, godown, 
offices. Ph: 9841139576
	l MYLAPORE, near Vivekananda College, 

two bedroom flat, second floor, lift, Rs. 23000. 
Near St. Johns school, two bedroom, study, 
CCP, Rs. 34000, one bedroom, OCP, Rs. 
20000, for veg. Ph: 8778123038, 8248730643
	l R. A. PURAM, 1900 sq.ft., 3 BHK, CCP 1, 

1st floor, Rent 50K. Mandaveli, 2000 sq.ft., 3 
BHK, 2 CCP, Rs. 60K. M. R. C. Nagar, 3 BHK, 
CCP 2, Rs. 60K. C I T Colony, 2400 sq.ft., 3 
BHK, CCP 2, Rent 80K. Ph: 7299141164, 
6380844247
	l SRI RAM Nagar, 1850 sq.ft., 3 BR, CCP, lift, 

power backup, AC, Rs. 45000. R. A. Puram, 
1500 sq.ft., 3 BR, CCP, Rs. 38000. 1200 sq.ft., 
2 BR, study, CP, lift, Rs. 30000. 700 sq.ft., 1 
BHK, CP, Rs. 20000. Mandaveli, 1000 sq.ft., 
2 BR, CP, Rs. 27000. Ph: 9841983231
	l MYLAPORE, Mandaveli flat, house, Rs. 

12000, Rs. 15000, Rs. 20000, Rs. 25000, 
Rs. 30000, Rs. 40000. Ph: 9962132101, 
8248729596
	l FOR RENT Mylapore, Kutchery Road, 2 

BHK / 2B, second Floor, 900 sq.ft., north 
facing, 24hrs water,  Rs. 20,000/ total, for 
vegetarians.  Brokers excuse. Contact: 
9003173272.
	l SINGLE bed room, 425 sq.ft., 3rd floor, 

rental Rs.16000, Dr. R. K. Salai, Mylapore. 
Contact: 9789993639
	l AVAILABLE for rent 2BHK 700 sq.ft 

ground floor flat in Mylapore near Nageswara 
Park  - only for vegetarians. Please contact: 
9433009771
	l MYLAPORE, Nattu Subbarayan St., near 

Vidya Mandir school, flat, 1stfloor, 3BHK, 
1350sqft, 2wheeler parking only, 25K. Appu 
St, g. floor, 2BHK, 1000sqft 25K.  Contact: 
9283230107.

	l AVAILABLE for rent immediate occupation 
3BHK 2nd floor 1420sqft. apartment, lift, 
covered car parking, AC and semifurnished 
security- for vegetarians only,   rent 37000/ 
maintenance 3000/ Srinivasan Street 
Mandaveli. Contact 9241241717
	l MYLAPORE, Appasamy Koil Street, 

near Valluvar statue, 2 BHK, 650 sq.ft., 
independent house, second floor, Rent 
15500. 1 BHK, 400 sq.ft., second floor for 
bachelor, Rent 10000. For family / office 
suitable;  immediate occupation. Contact: 
9944400688
	l MYLAPORE, 2 BHK, 700 sq.ft., ground 

floor, Rent 15000/-, near Nageshwara park. 
Contact: 9884040233, 9962771982
	l 3 BHK House for rent - Pelathope, 

Mylapore, opp. railway station, one covered 
car park, 1600 sq.ft., vegetarians only. 
Contact: 9514003750, 24952899
	l MANDAVELI, Trustpakkam North Street, 

immediate occupation, 2 BHK, 1000 sq.ft., 
ground floor, Rs. 27000/- negotiable, only 
vegetarians. Ph: 9444580645
	l R A PURAM, 3 bedroom, 1600 sq.ft., 

ground floor, CCP, Rs. 38000. R. A. Puram, 2 
bedroom + study room, 1150 sq.ft., first floor, 
Rs. 28000, for veg. Ph: 9841188817
	l MANDAVELI, Devanathan Street, ground 

floor, 2 bedroom, 1000 sq.ft., 2 wheeler 
parking, for veg only, Rent 25000. Ph: 
9940415778
	l MANDAVELIPAKKAM Norton Road, 1900 

sq.ft., 3 BHK, Rs. 45K, 1st floor, study room, 
car park, near school. Ph: 9498053092
	l ALWARPET posh area, 1500 sq.ft., 3 BHK, 

Rs. 45K, lift, CCP, near C P Ramaswamy 
Road. Ph: 9498053092
	l 2 BHK, single toilet, bath, 1st floor, two 

wheeler park, Kutchery Road, Rs. 17K. 
Agent: 9944415764  
	l MANDAVELI, Chettinad School very near L 

& T Ragamalika gated community flat 4BHK, 
1800sq.ft., 3 rd floor, East facing, lift, power 
backup, Gym, play area party hall 100% 
vastu   2 Car park. Rent. Rs.53000/- PH: 
8939936055
	l FLAT for rent. R.A.Puram, Raja street, 

ground floor, duplex apartment, 3BHK, 1Car 
parking Rent. Rs. 65000/- Brokers excuse. 
Ph: 7845845401
	l DELUXE Flat near city bank 1000sft 

2Bedroom flat, 1st floor, Carpark Rent 26000/- 
Charles Realty 9884239783/9444117669
	l MYLAPORE,   Semi Furnished, 1 BHK, 

GF, nr Nageswara Rao Park. 24 hrs water. 3 
phase, 18K. Both Indian and western toilet, 
Immediate occupation. Ph: 9841639482 
	l MYLAPORE, Bhimasena Gardens, 

spacious 1 BHK,  Covered Car park, Marble, 
Vaastu, Ground Floor, Small vegetarian 
family Rs 20000/- plus maintenance. Brokers 
excuse Contact owner:9444036910
	l 3BHK,   TTK Road, 2nd floor, CP, AC, 

Rent Rsa.32K.Ph:9500106407
	l 3BHK, New flat, CCP, 28K,   near Kapali 

Temple, Kutchery Road, Vidya Mandhir, 
All f lats Rents Mylapore, Mandaveli, 
R.A.Puram, Alwarpet, Abiramapuram. Ph: 
8148903697/8072203977.
	l ALWARPET, Desikachary   Road, 2500 

Sq.ft.,   4Bedroom, Covered Car Park, 
maintenance Rent.  Rs.80000/- only 
vegetarian. Ph: 9884464769 / 9884064769
	l FLAT for Rent, 3BHK Flat 1306 Sq.ft.,  3rd 

floor, with Lift, AI 65/200 St. Mary’s Road. 
Rent Rs.36000/-Abiramapuram. Contact: 
9840988905 / 9095464186 / 044-26702339
	l HOUSE for rent 2bhk I floor RK mutt 

road 20000per month broker excuses ct 
9840864832. only vegetarian
	l R.A.PURAM, Flat 600 sqft. 1 bed room hall 

kitchen, 3rd floor lift car park, Balcony south 
facing.Rent. Rs.14,000/- Ph:99627 72909
	l MYLAPORE, P .S senior school one 

bedroom 15,000 /- 2 bed room 20,000-27000 
.Alwarpet 2 bed room 30,000/- R.A.Puram 3 
bed room 60,000 office Godown bachelor Ph: 
8667066 894/9382323877

	l R. A. PURAM, Second Main Road, 2000 + 
sqft Spick and Span 4 Bedrooms, 75 k plus 
5 maintenance. Single Covered Car Park. 
Second floor. South facing flat. Lift Security 
power backup. Fourth Cross. Recently 
Renovated spacious 2700 sqft. East facing 
Ground floor. 2 CCP. Security. 90 k. Only 
Vegetarians. No Pets. First Cross near Puttu 
Koil. Third top floor. 2 Bedroom. Vegetarians 
preferred. 30k+ maintenance. Open Car Park, 
lift. Second Cross New Two 3 Bedrooms flats. 
First and Second floor East facing, CCP,  lift 
Security Power Backup. Strictly Vegetarians. 
50k incl Maintenance. Contact. 9600097902 
/ 9443913932
	l MYLAPORE, Near SAIBABA Temple 

4 bhk, 2nd floor, lift, 1 carpark ? 45,000/-  
Santhome 2 bhk, carpark 30,000/- TSV Kovil 
st 1 bhk ( No kitchen) for bachalor ? 10,000/- 
Agent : 8668154271/9444295567
	l 2BHK apartment for rent ,   vegetarian 

, near to Chaitanya & St John school and 
Mandaveli  depot , contact 6383742657
	l MANDAVELI, 2BHK 800 sqft GF OCP 

East facing on St. Maris Road Rent  
25000+Maintenance for Vegetarians. Call 
owner 9444134476/9003253604
	l MYLAPORE, Solaiappan st 780 sft,2nd 

floor,2 BHK, Veg only. Rent21K, No lift/car 
park, 9940025205
	l FOR Rent-Opposite To Kotturpuram 

MRTS Station. 400 sq ft 1st floor commercial 
space.400 sq ft 2nd floor residential Space 
3 phase current & metro water connection. 
Contact: 9884161722
	l MYLAPORE 1 BHK 500 sq.ft gf flat near 

saibaba temple / ps school veg. only rent 
12000/-   two wheeler parking Contact: 
9043945593
	l AVAILABLE for rent immediate occupation 

3bhk 2nd floor 1420sqft. Apartment lift 
covered car parking, Ac and semifurnished 
security only vegetarian Rent 37000/_ 
maintenance 3000/_ srinivasan street 
Mandaveli. Contact 9241241717
	l MYLAPORE. Nathu suburaiyan St, nearby, 

vidhyamandir school, flat,1stfloor, 3BHK, 
1350sqft, 2wheeler parking only, 25k,Appu 
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